Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lisa Barzaghi - (1314657) - Bolton SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Date

02/12/23
13/10/23
15/10/22
07/07/19
24/11119
07/10/18
27/10/119
25/09/22
25/11/18
27/10/18
16/11/19
01/07/18
21/07/18
25/03/18
26/11/17
06/05/17
30/09/17

Date

02/12/23
13/10/23
15/10/22
25/09/22
24/11119
16/11/19

Meet

Bolton Metro SS Christmas Countdown 2023
Meeting International de Saint-Dizier

Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet
Bolton Metro Present 2nd Duel in the Pool Meet
BMSS November Sprint Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2018

City of Salford Potential Olympians 2019
Bolton Metro SS L3 Meet 2022

BMSS November Sprint Meet 2018

City of Leeds October Meet 2018

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

BMSS JULY SPRINT MEET 2018

City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2018
City of Salford Spring Meet 2018

BMSS November Sprint Meet 2017

Wigan Starter Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2017

Meet

Bolton Metro SS Christmas Countdown 2023
Meeting International de Saint-Dizier

Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet
Bolton Metro SS L3 Meet 2022

BMSS November Sprint Meet

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
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Darwen

Jason Kenny LC
Wigan Life Centre
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Venue

Bolton

Saint Dizier, France
Wigan

Bolton

Jason Kenny LC

Wigan Life Centre
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Club Swam Under Level
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1:14.80 395 H 27/10/19 City of Salford Potential Olympians 2019 Broughton Bolton Metro 3
1:13.68 413 H 07/07/19  Bolton Metro Present 2nd Duel in the Pool Meet Darwen Bolton Metro 3
1:14.98 392 H 25/11/18 BMSS November Sprint Meet 2018 Bolton Bolton Metro 3
1:15.24 388 H 27/10/18 City of Leeds October Meet 2018 John Charles Centre Bolton Metro 3
1:14.78 395 H 07/10/18 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2018 Wigan Life Centre Bolton 3
1:20.51 316 H 21/07/18  City of Salford Summer Spectacular 2018 Broughton Bolton Metro 3
1:18.91 336 H 01/07/18  BMSS JULY SPRINT MEET 2018 Bolton Bolton Metro 3
1:20.55 316 H 25/03/18 City of Salford Spring Meet 2018 Broughton Bolton Metro 3
1:22.52 294 H 26/11/17 BMSS November Sprint Meet 2017 Bolton Bolton Metro 3
1:28.09 241 H 30/09/17 Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2017 Wigan Bolton 3
1:25.91 260 H 06/05/17  Wigan Starter Meet Wigan Bolton Metro 3
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